Shareholding Pattern

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

Scrip Code : 517203
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2012

Held by promoter/promoter group 0
held by public 0
Total 0
Held by promoter/promoter group 0
held by public 0
Total 0
Held by promoter/promoter group 0
held by public 0
Total 0

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and 310000
convertible securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Fam"ylndividuals / Hindu Undivided 5 26100
Bodies Corporate 1 75000
Any Others (Specify) 18 1447401
o samion
Sub Total 21 1548501
(2) Foreign
e s
(B) Public Shareholding
(2) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI 3 4750
Financial Institutions / Banks 2 3700
Sub Total 5 8450
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 63 74782

Individuals

1440351

1440351

1440351

1440351

3600

3600

45232

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a %
of (A+B)

0.82

2.36

45.52

45.52

48.70

48.70

0.15

0.12

0.27

2.35

Quarter Ending : September 2012
Date End : 30 Sep 2012

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a

As a % of Number % of Total
(A+B+C) of shares No. of

Shares
0.82 0 0.00
2.36 0 0.00
45.52 0 0.00
45,52 0 0.00
48.70 0 0.00
48.70 0 0.00
0.15 0 0.00
0.12 0 0.00
0.27 0 0.00
2.35 0 0.00



Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to 6848 1431642 686592 45.02 45.02 0 0.00
Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in 5 110175 110175 3.46 3.46 0 0.00
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify) 16 6450 2500 0.20 0.20 0 0.00

Non Resident Indians 16 6450 2500 0.20 0.20 0 0.00

Sub Total 6932 1623049 844499 51.04 51.04 0 0.00
Total Public shareholding (B) 6937 1631499 848099 51.31 51.31 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B) 6958 3180000 2288450  100.00 100.00 0 0.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Group

(2) Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 6958 3180000 2288450 0.00 100.00 0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern
BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.
Scrip Code : 517203 Quarter ending : September 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

y  Abhilasha 900 003 0O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bhargava

,  Abhilasha 14,16,250 4454 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bhargava
Amit

3 200 001 O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bhargava
Amit

4 100 000 O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bhargava
Amit

5 1,500 005 0O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bhargava
Amit

6 1,600 005 0O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bhargava
Amit

7 1,450 005 0O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bhargava
Anuj

300 0.01 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bhargava



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Anuj
Bhargava

Anuj
Bhargava

Asha Brothers
Pvt Ltd

K K Bhargava
HUF

K K Bhargava
HUF

Nisha
Bhargava

Ratna
Bhargava

Shree Kumar
Bhargava

Sita Bhargava

Tarun
Bhargava

Umesh Kumar
R Phalorh

Vashisth
Bhargava

Vashisth
Bhargava

Total

550

50

75,000

24,650

1,450

100

100

100

100

100

1,801

22,000

200

15,48,501

Scrip Code : 517203

0.02

0.00

2.36

0.78

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.69

0.01

48.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shareholding Pattern

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : September 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sunil Kumar

Sahay

Total

50000

50000

1.57

1.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Scrip Code : 517203

Shareholding Pattern

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

Quarter ending : September 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

1 Data Awaited

Total

Scrip Code : 517203

Details of Locked-in Shares

1 Nil

Total

Scrip Code : 517203

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

1 Nil

Total

0.00 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

Shareholding Pattern

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Quarter ending : September 2012

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : September 2012

0.00

0.00



Shareholding Pattern

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

Scrip Code : 517203 Quarter ending : September 2012

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by '‘promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares.

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



