		BEE ELECTRON	NIC MACHINES LTD.				
Scrip Code : 517203 Date Begin:01 Jul 2012						Ending : Sep Date End :	
Held by promoter/promoter group		0		0.00			0.0
eld by public		0		0.00			0.0
otal		0		0.00			0.0
leld by promoter/promoter group		0		0.00			0.0
eld by public		0		0.00			0.0
otal		0		0.00			0.
leld by promoter/promoter group		0		0.00			0.
eld by public		0		0.00			0.
otal		0		0.00			0.0
otal Paid-up capital of the compar ssuming full conversion of warran onvertible securities		310000					
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Tota No. of Shares
A) Shareholding of Promoter and romoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided amily		2 26100	0	0.82	0.82	0	0.
Bodies Corporate		1 75000	0	2.36	2.36	0	0.
Any Others (Specify)	1	8 1447401	1440351	45.52	45.52	0	0.
Directors/Promoters & their elatives & Friends	1	8 1447401	1440351	45.52	45.52	0	0.

(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	21	1548501	1440351	48.70	48.70	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	3	4750	0	0.15	0.15	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	3700	3600	0.12	0.12	0	0.00
Sub Total	5	8450	3600	0.27	0.27	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	63	74782	45232	2.35	2.35	0	0.00
Individuals							

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	6848	1431642	686592	45.02	45.02	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	5	110175	110175	3.46	3.46	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	16	6450	2500	0.20	0.20	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	16	6450	2500	0.20	0.20	0	0.00
Sub Total	6932	1623049	844499	51.04	51.04	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	6937	1631499	848099	51.31	51.31	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	6958	3180000	2288450	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	6958	3180000	2288450	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

Scrip Code : 517203

Quarter ending : September 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.No.											Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Abhilasha Bhargava	900	0.03	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Abhilasha Bhargava	14,16,250	44.54	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Amit Bhargava	200	0.01	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Amit Bhargava	100	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Amit Bhargava	1,500	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Amit Bhargava	1,600	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Amit Bhargava	1,450	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Anuj Bhargava	300	0.01	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

9	Anuj Bhargava	550	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
10	Anuj Bhargava	50	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
11	Asha Brothers Pvt Ltd	75,000	2.36	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
12	K K Bhargava HUF	24,650	0.78	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
13	K K Bhargava HUF	1,450	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
14	Nisha Bhargava	100	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
15	Ratna Bhargava	100	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
16	Shree Kumar Bhargava	100	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
17	Sita Bhargava	100	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
18	Tarun Bhargava	100	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
19	Umesh Kumar R Phalorh	1,801	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
20	Vashisth Bhargava	22,000	0.69	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
21	Vashisth Bhargava	200	0.01	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	15,48,501	48.70	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

BEE ELECTRONI	C MACHINES LTD.
Scrip Code : 517203	Quarter ending : September 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

1	Sunil Kumar Sahay	50000	1.57	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Total	50000	1.57	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	

BEE ELECTRONIC	C MACHINES LTD.
Scrip Code : 517203	Quarter ending : September 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

1	Data Awaited	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
	Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	

### **Shareholding Pattern**

BEE ELECTRO	DNIC MACHINES LTD.
Scrip Code : 517203	Quarter ending : September 2012

#### **Details of Locked-in Shares**

1	Nil	0.00
	Total	0.00

### **Shareholding Pattern**

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.		
Scrip Code : 517203	Quarter ending : September 2012	

#### **Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)**

I			0.00
	Total		0.00

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.		
Scrip Code : 517203	Quarter ending : September 2012	

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

1	Nil	Nil	0.00
	Total		0.00